ALSO TAGOZAT

sorrend osztdly név kg
1 2a Kovacik Damien 2785
2 3b Bocz Viktoria 2469
3 2a Kecskés Marco 2291
4 2b Podbehla Dorka 2190
5 3b Slavik Hajnalka 1386
6 la Dékany Tamara 1240
7 2a Szép Déniel 1176
8 4a Matyus Regina 1057
9 4b  Bogdany Dominik 1046
10 3b Bogdany Nicolas 993
11 la Szab6 Lilien 987
12 la  Vajda Zsombor 845
13 4b Lukacs Balint 799
14 2a Sztarovics Anna 715
15 3a Major Sara 706
16 3b Fica Alex 694
17 2b  Kovaé Aron B. 686
18 3b Pocs Eszter 658
19 2a Hlavicka Adam 650
20 1b Muszka Natalia 625
21 2b Zelenai Réka Lea 604
22 2a Horvath Alexandra 603
23 la Gallova Zdenka 600
24 2b  Nagy Olivér 582
25 3a  Olvecké Natalia 530
26 2b Haris Emma 526
27 4b Szab¢ Filip 512
28 3a Szal6 Denis 505
29 2a Csanda Sofia Anna 487
30 4a Boto§ Dominik 483
31 2a Thompson Daniel D 477
32 3b Fabri Tamas 468
33 4b Jaruska Réka 453
34 3b Janik Levente 447
35 3a Kasnyik Sofia 446
36 1b Kontar Péter 434
37 2b Veladi Jazmin Noém 433
38 2b Jaruska Dorka 428
39 3b Kéantor Bence 428
40 4b Kovacicova Chiara 387
41 2b Zemes Tamas 375
42 2a Cesnek Viktor 373
43 2a Deék Viliam 351
44 3b Vavreczky Aron 340
45 2b Statio Leila 330
46 la Baloghova Silvia 325
47 1b Foldes T.Bendegliz 322
48 2a Pesko Viktoria 315
49 1b Supék Liliana 312
50 3a Fazekas Sebastian 310

a1
[y

2b T6th Marcell Zsolt 303
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Pélenik Lilien
Urban Emma

Kis Vince

Szolar Kevin
Komzsik Péter
Barath Jazmin
Adamovics Damian
Varga Vanessza
Szekan Lucia
Anda Oskar
Huczman Lili
Bombicz Csenge K
Juhasz Jazmin
Demo Leo
Lizsica Katalin
Peskova Kristina
Teszak Alexandra
Rigo Viktoria
Juhasz Jennifer
Maczko Melissa
Szlama Friderika
Sz6ke Daniel
Certian Eszter
Decsiova Lilla Zs
Csekey Mandy
Sewtik Bella V
Molnar Martin
Czuczor Kristian
To6th Dominik
Csintalan Damian
Roller Hugo
Kucera Lukas
Udvardi Hanna
Takacs Daniel
Hugyivar Barbara
Dzalaj Lujza Karolyr
Agh Adeline

Agh Lili
Takacova Emilia
Polya Bence
Jonas David
Hustya Réka
Jakubovich Zoltan
Vida Jozef

Stojka Sanel
Molnar Tamas
Branik Matej
Vali¢ek Viktoria
Mojzes Alex
Szolar Zsofia
Bircsakova Timea
Matuska Margaréta
Opalka Monika
Szdke Olivér
Such Sabina
Kachtik Adrian
Jeseni¢ Alex
Balogh Tomas
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277
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268
262
261
251
247
236
204
203
190
172
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161
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Czibula Mark
Szalai Jazmin
Balogh Viktoria
Zsapka Zsofia
Branik Vivien P.
Kurucz Markus
Viniczai Xavér
Szab6 Lara
Krizsan Lea
Balogh Andrew
Jasna Kiara

Fabo Nikolas
Balogh Peter
Seres Kiara

Nagy Krisztian
Kocsik Klaudia
Kamenicka Evelyn
Kamenicka Szofia
Kotlar Enrico F.
Lakatos Rozalia
Szolar Christopher
Totndczy Monika
Vajova Alexa
Alexovi¢ Mark
Kis Réka

Kova¢ Lara
Torndczy Tamas
Arvai Dominik
Lakatos Rebeka
Toth Johanna Sara
Branik Dean Erik
Kozak René
Szulcsanyi Brian
Birdacova Izabela
Danko Roland
Lakato§ Armando
Olah Emma
Péalinkas Edon
Birda¢ Roman
Daniel Tibor
Csebres André
Rychel'ova Jazmin
Skriniar Edvin R.
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FELSO TAGOZAT

sorrend osztdly név

1 5a Pintér Matej

2 6a 1113 Erik

3 %9a Alexovi¢ Julia F
4 %9a Pethes Borbala

5 6a Joba Kristina

6 7b Miskd Anna

7 9a Hegediis Emma
8 8b Sukola Maté B

9 5a  Orddgh Zsofia
10 5b Rakoéczy Richard
11 9b Briska Benjamin
12 7b Ozvald Damian
13 7b Recska Xavér

14 8a Hlavicka Viktoria
15 6a Muci Marcus

16 7b Biicsi Marton

17 8b Kis Tamas K

18 5b Pocs Akos

19 7b Diosi Vivien

20 8a Kecskés Viktoria
21 6b Puss Veronika
22 7b Aberman Csilla
23 9a Horvath Eszter
24 6a Balla Roderich D
25 9b Lukacs Enikd

26 8a Veres Mark

27 8a Szolar Matyas
28 5b Fabri Emma

29 5b Kadar Dora

30 6a Ferenczi Barnabas M
31 8a Hruskar Marek
32 8b  Ziveik Anastazia
33 8a Caliskan Adam
34 8a Jung Marta

35 8a Szabo Richard
36 8a Pésztor Viktoria
37 7b Jurik Laura

38 8a Ponesz David
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6a Csanda David

kg
2312
2161
1253
1202
1149
1139
1100
1022
753
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665
648
640
609
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548
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411
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305
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
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89

6b
6a
7b
5b
%9a
6b
6b
5a
7b
6a
Ta
8b
5b
5a
5b
5b
9a
5b
5b
8b
5a
8b
5b
Ta
7b
7b
9a
6a
5a
6a
8b
6a
6a
Ta
5a
5b
5a
8b
6b
9a
Ta
5b
5b
8b
6b
Ta
5a
Ta
8b
8b

Szabo Csaba
Nyari David Gergé
Nagy Agnes
Palenik Jazmin
Kiss Tamara
Ujhelyi David
Mandak Lea
Gajdos Henrich
Zalavari Erik
Recska Noel
Fabian Sejla
Domanizsa Robert
Pesko Bianka
Belko David

Kiss Karolin
M¢szaros Daniel
Balla Fanni
Laczko Sara

Pal Viktor

Vida Viktoria
Andova Liza
Blasko Alex L.
Doéczé Viktor
Sooky Szabina
Gubo Veronika
Kovacs Krisztian
Ki§ Zoltan Maté
Sukola Bence
Sukolova Hanna L
Lizsica Gabriel
Pesko Ladislav
Barak Rebeka
Fazekas David
Nagy Tamas
Lépez Macsadi Olive
Bese Krisztian
Gal Noémi

Borka Livia

Elia§ Sandra
Langyi Kinga
Gasparik Gréta
Galik Dalma
Sz6ke Philip
Héviz Akos

Pupak Viktoria
Domaniza Mark
Petrovicsova Natasa
Petrovi¢ Tamara K
Vere$ Norman
Veres Benedek Z

295
283
281
275
273
265
262
253
243
238
234
233
232
229
228
227
226
216
210
213
203
199
196
191
178
178
177
164
160
160
156
153
151
148
147
143
140
140
135
134
133
126
120
120
114
114
111
110
101
100
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123
124
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129
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131
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5b
8a
Ta
6b
Ta
8a
8b
6b
6b
8a
5b
5b
8a
9b
6b
6b
7a
7b
8a
8b
7a
7b
9b
5a
8a
9b
8b
6a
6a
6b
9a
9a
8b
5a
7b
6b
6a
6b
9a
5b
6b
5a
Ta
Ta
6b
9a

Csintalan Jenifer
Udvardi Maté
Nagy Natalia
Szab6 Daniel
Mechura Szintia
Szab6 Laura
Bernath Bence
Grezso Olivia
Planko6 Alexandra
Loéthi Dora
Bernath Aron
Szolar Csaba
Csoltké Regina
Csintalan Mark
Toth Bernadett
Toéth Viktoria
Szabolcs Vivien
Szalai Réka
Lacza Tomas
Thriimer Franti$ek
Keve Maté

Babin Lea
Labanczova Brigita
Nagyova Lilla
Varga Zoltan M
Emberova Monika
Foldes Sara
Balogh Marian
Balogh Elena
Agh Benjamin
Lakatos Emilia
Szabo Bence
Szo6ke Stela
Szabo Fanni
Hajdu Gabriella
Mészaros Antonia
Balasko Erik
Sallai Tomas
Hoffmann Lea
Javorka Leticia
Pethes Tamas G
Duréovi¢ Adam
1llés Tamas
Zsapka Virag
Kanyicska Tamas
Greznar Rebeka

99
99
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92
88
86
85
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80
80
80
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59
58
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45
45
45
45
42
40
40
38
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
33
30
30
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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171
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177
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187
188
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9b
%9a
Ta
8a
8a
%9a
%9a
8b
9b
Ta
9b
7b
8b
9a
9a
6a
6a
5b
5a
5b
5a
5a
5a
7b
5a
5a
5a
5a
6b
7b
7b
7b
8a
8a
9b
9b
6b
6b
6b
6b
6b
6b
Ta
Ta
8b
8b
8b
9b
9b
5b
6b
9b
9b
9b
9b

Pintesova Jenifer
Strecko David
Balagko Krisztina
Lansky Ladislav
Pekaj Roman
Munka Denisa
Sziics Robert
Bertok P.Balazs
Gal Attila
Alexovi¢ Maté
Galik Alex
Kovacic Peter
Karsai Jenifer
Takécs Akos
Takécs Aron
Czabany Margita
Lakatos Patrik
Kozak Rebeka
Smatrala Veronika
Brand Leticia
Dankova Vivien
Farkas Tamas Raul
Szenczi Alex
Torn6czy Marianna
Benyovszky Szilard
Blaskova Dora M.
Lakatos Klaudia
Sasak Rebeka
Képlocky Dominik
Lakatos Zsolt
Toth Attila Mark
Varga Marko
Farkas Kornélia
Obocsanyi David
Drafi Karol

Nagy Dominik
Katona Andras D
Kovacova Zsaklin M
Olveczki Patrik
Peternai Samuel
Szolar Daniel
Sasak Daniel
Hegediis Bence
Hrabovska Réka
Balogh Sebastian
Danko Gejza
Kozak Vivien
Doéczé David
Gyulaiova Vanesa
Gydri Liana
Cilling Linda
Baloghova Brigitta
Kamenicka Jessica
Klimas Virag Vivien
Nagyova Klaudia
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